
GOVERMENT OF TRIPURA

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PWD (NH}

AGARTATA DIVISION

AGARTAIA

PRESS NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO- 02

F. No.10(5)/Tech/EEINHD/PWD/AGT/ 2Ls'95 Dated-24'04'2018

The Executive Engineei, NH Division, pwD (NH) Agartala, west Tripura invites on behalf of the 'Government of Tripura Sealed tenders (S) in

pWD Form g, from the owner of vehicles/ Contractori of central & State Public Sector Undertaking / Enterprise and eligible Contractors/ Firms /
Agencies of appropriate class registered with pwD / TTAADC / MEs/cpwD/Railway / other state PWD. The detailed DNlr can be seen in the office

#
#
#
#

office hours.

Last date and time for receipt of application for issue of tender- 11.05.2018 Up to 4'00 PM

Last date and time for issue of tender form-16.05.2018 Up to 4'00 PM

Place of sale of tender documents National Highway -Division Agartala, West Tripura '
Last date and time of received of tender-21.05.2018 Up to 3.00 PM in the following Office'

1, Office of the Executive Engineer National Highway Division Agartala , west Tripura '
Z. Office of the Executive Engineer Teliamura Division PWD (R&B), Teliamura, Khowai Tripura .

3. Office of the Executive Engineer Mohanpur Division PWD (R&B), Mohanpur West Tripura.

(Er.Shankar Bliowmik)
Executive Engineer

NH Division, PWD (NH)

Agartala, West, Tripura.
Cell no.9436463331

sl.
No.

NAME OF THE WORK ESTIMATED COST EARNEST

MONEY

TIME FOR

COMPLETION

CLASS OF

TENDER

1,. Otttr No. Ot/PWD(NH)/EE/NH Division12018-19 Rs.3,52,000/- Rs.3,520/- 365 Days

Appropriate
Class

2. Otttf ruo 02/PWD(NHyEE/NH Division/2018-19 Rs.2,77,500/- Rs.2,775l- 365 Days

3. Otttf ruo. 03/PWD(NHVEE/NH Division/2018-19 Rs.2,77,5 00/- Rs.2,7751- 365 Days

4. Dl.llT No. 04/PWD(NHyEE/NH Division/2018-19 Rs.2,77,500/- Rs.2,775l- 365 Days

5. D1.IlT No. 05/PWD(NH/EE/NH Division/2018-19 Rs.2,70,000/- Rs.2,700/- 365 Days

6. D1.llT No. 06/PWD(NHyEE/NH Division12018-19 Rs.3,48,440/- Rs.3,484/- 365 Days

7. Ontf ruo. 07/PWD(NHyEE/NH Division/2018-19 Rs.2,70,000/- Rs.2,700/- 365 Days

8. Otllr Ho OS/PWD(NHyEE/NH Division/2018'19 Rs.2,70,000/- Rs. 2,700/- 365 Days

9. Dl'llT No. 09/PWD(NHyEE/NH Division/2018-19 Rs.3,52,0001 Rs.3520/- 365 Days

10 @Division/2018'19 Rs.3,52,000/- Rs.3,520/- 365 Days


